
Walima of Kabir & Tamjeed - Al-Qurba Gathering - Lucknow - 25 Nov 2018
S, 

No.
Name Father’s / Husband’s Name Mother’s / Wife’s Name City of Residence Remarks, if any

1 Syed Tariq Hasan Danish Syed Zaki Hasan Anis Atiya Khatoon Lucknow / Bahraich

2 Syed Jamal Saeed Syed Saeed Hasan Sitwat Jamal Barabanki

3 Asad Kareem Usmani Mohd. Saalim Usmani Tabassum Usmani Lucknow

4 Syed Ijtiba Ali Saara Al Hasni Gonda

5 Noman Usmani Mohd. Hassan Usmani Naghma Noman Usmani Lucknow

6 Mohammad Farhan Usmani M U Raja Sheeba Usmani Lucknow

7 Mohammad Faraaz Usmani M U Raja Sheeba Usmani Lucknow

8 Syed Adnan Murtaza Syed Qamrul Hasan Najmi New Delhi

9 Syed Hasan Mahmood Shobi Syed Khalid Mahmood Shama Mahmood Lucknow

10 Syed Faisal Hasan Syed Shamsul Hasan Shamsi Atiya Shamsi Lucknow

11 Kamran Siddiqui Tanveer Alam Shirin Tanveer Lucknow

12 Syed Jafar Mustafa Syed Masood Hasan Nishat Fatima Bahraich/Delhi

13 Atif Shamim Syed Mujtaba Hasan Shamim Kaneez Fatima Lucknow

14 Syed Aquib Saeed Syed Iqbal Saeed Irfana Iqbal Faizabad 

15 Syed Taha Saeed Late Syed Ejaz Saeed Gonda

16 Masroor Jamal Sabiha Masroor Gorakhpur

17 Syed Qamrul Hasan Najmi Syed Murtaza Hasan Baano New Delhi

18 Tabassum Usmani Asad Kareem Usmani Lucknow

19 Naghma Noman Usmani Noman Usmani Lucknow

20 Sughra Begum Late Syed Ejaz Saeed Gonda

21 Sitwat Jamal Syed Jamal Saeed Barabanki

22 Syed Masood Hasan Feroz Syed Zaki Hasan Anis Atiya Khatoon Bahraich

23 Mohd Zafar Usmani Abul Hasan Usmani Lucknow

24 Tabish Shamim Syed Mujtaba Hasan Shamim Sumbul Tabish Lucknow / Dubai 

25 Tanveer Alam Shireen Lucknow

26 Shireen Syed Zaki Hasan Anis Atiya Khatoon Lucknow

27 M U Raja Abul Hasan Usmani Sheeba Usmani Lucknow

28 Sheeba Usmani M U Raja Lucknow

29 Nishat Fatima Syed Masood Hasan Lucknow

30 Sumbul Tabish Tabish Shamim Lucknow / Dubai 

31 Samina Hasan  Tariq Siddiqui Lucknow / KSA

32 Amina Mahmood Syed Hasan Mahmood Shobi

33 Syed Mohd. Qasim Tamjeed's Father Laharpur

34 Bazila Khadeeja Atif Shamim Sabiha Masroor Lucknow

35 Umna Khadeeja Masroor Sabiha Masroor Gorakhpur / Gurgaon

36 Irfana Iqbal Syed Iqbal Saeed Faizabad 

37 Syed Iqbal Saeed Syed Saeed Hasan Faizabad 

38 Masooda Usmani Mohd Saalim usmani Saeeda Usmani Lucknow

39 Arifa Mahmood Syed Akhtar Mahmood Lucknow

40 Zakia Kazimi Habib Mustafa Kazimi Lucknow

41 Syed Shamsul Hasan Shamsi Syed Murtaza Hasan Lucknow

42 Syed Zafar Mahmood Syed Mahmood Hasan Munawwar Jahan New Delhi

43 Zeba Hasan Syed Tariq Hasan Danish Lucknow

44 Syed Kabir Hasan Syed Tariq Hasan Danish Zeba Hasan Lucknow

45 Tamjeed Fatima Syed Kabir Hasan Lucknow

46 Nazira Mahmood Syed Zafar Mahmood New Delhi

47 Shama Mahmood Syed Khalid Mahmood Bahraich 

48 Tahira Usmani Muslim Usmani Lucknow

49 Saara Al Hasni Syed Ijtiba Ali Gonda

50 Kaneef Fatima Syed Mujtaba Hasan Shamim Lucknow

51 Umama Khadeeja Masroor Jamal Sabiha Masroor Gorakhpur / Gurgaon

52 Asra Jamal Syed Jamal Saeed Sitwat Jamal Barabanki

53 Deeba Jamal Syed Jamal Saeed Sitwat Jamal Barabanki

54 Karishma Fatima Syed Ijtiba Ali Sara Al Hasni Gonda

55 Nuzhat fatima Syed Iqbal Saeed Irfana Iqbal Faizabad 

56 Namra Hasan Syed Hasan Mahmood Shobi Amina Mahmood Lucknow

57 Syed Kamil Hasan Tabish Shamim Sumbul Tabish Lucknow / Dubai 

58 Tamanna Fatima Syed Ijtiba Ali Saraa Al Hasni Gonda / Lucknow

59 Naba Hasan Syed Hasan Mahmood Shobi Amina Mahmood Lucknow

60 Syed Basil Hasan Tabish Shamim Sumbul Tabish Lucknow / Dubai 

61 Atiya Hasan Syed Shamsul Hasan Shamsi Lucknow

62 Nasreen Akhtar Syed Mohd Qasim Tamjeed's Mother Laharpur

63 Muslim Usmani Molvi Mohammad Usmani Hamida Khatoon Lucknow


